
ITALIAN PHYSICAL SOCIETY MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

a 

b

Surname

Place and date of birth

Nationality

        Affiliation

         Home address

E-mail

Brief scientific curriculum:

Address where Bullettin and Society communications are to be sent:                          

Signatures of two introducing Members 

1)

2)

INDIVIDUAL Member

JUNIOR Member under 30 (one year payment)

JUNIOR Member under 30 (three year payment)

SENIOR Member over 70

INDIVIDUAL Member also member of other Italian scientific associations (*)

COLLECTIVE Member

SPONSORING Member (starting from)

Applicants will have to pay the membership dues only AFTER having been informed by the Society of the acceptance of their application. (*)

(*) Information:  https://en.sif.it/association

Date                                                                                                                         Signature

I hereby authorize the treatment of my personal data according to the privacy law D.Lgs. 196/2003

yes           no  

Società Italiana di Fisica
Via Saragozza 12 - 40123 Bologna

Tel. 051331554 - Fax 051581340 - e-mail: sif@sif.it - internet: https: //www.sif.it

Name

a b
Names in block letters and e-mail addresses

€ 50,00  

€ 30,00  

€ 75,00  

€ 40,00  

€ 40,00  

€ 300,00  

€ 350,00  


