ITALIAN PHYSICAL SOCIETY MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

Name	
Surname	
Place and date of birth	
Nationality	
Affiliation	
b Home address	
E-mail	
Brief scientific curriculum:	
Address where Bullettin and Society communications are to be sent:	b
Signatures of two introducing Members Names in block	k letters and e-mail addresses
1)	
2)	
O INDIVIDUAL Member	€ 50,00 □
O JUNIOR Member under 30 (one year payment)	€ 30,00 □
O JUNIOR Member under 30 (three year payment)	€ 75,00 □
○ SENIOR Member over 70	€ 40,00 □
O INDIVIDUAL Member also member of other Italian scientific associations (*)	€ 40,00 □
O COLLECTIVE Member	€ 300,00 □
○ SPONSORING Member (starting from)	€ 350,00 □
Applicants will have to pay the membership dues only AFTER having been informed by the Society	of the acceptance of their application. (*)
(*) Information: https://en.sif.it/association	
Date Signature	

I hereby authorize the treatment of my personal data according to the privacy law D.Lgs. 196/2003

yes □ no □